   The 41
st
 Institute of China Electronics Technology Group Corporation
1
Tel: 86‐532‐86896691      Fax: 86‐532‐86889056        http://www.ei41.com     E‐mall: eiqd@ei41.com
AV4051 Series Signal Analyzer
3Hz～4GHz/9GHz/13.2GHz/18GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/45GHz/50GHz
Product Overview:

Note: AV4051 Series signal analyzers stored at ambient temperature 2h, warm-up 30
min,  should meet the performance indicators after automatic calibration.
Ordering Information:
 Main unit：    AV4051A  Signal analyzer  9kHz～4GHz
AV4051B  Signal analyzer  9kHz～9GHz
AV4051C  Signal analyzer  9kHz～13.2GHz
AV4051D  Signal analyzer  9kHz～18GHz
AV4051E  Signal analyzer  9kHz～26.5GHz
AV4051F   Signal analyzer  9kHz～40GHz
AV4051G  Signal analyzer  9kHz～45GHz
AV4051H  Signal analyzer  9kHz～50GHz
 Standard：
Project Name Number
Standard accessories
Three-phase Power Cord 1
USB Mouse 1
User’s Manual 2
Program Instructions 2
CD 1
 Option：
NO. Model Name Function
1 AV4051-H02 375MHz IF output
Output 375MHz IF signal (bandwidth and
amplitude control).
2 AV4051-H03A Any IF output Output 10MHz～140MHz IF signal
3 AV4051-H04
AM/FM or I/Q
Demodulation output
Output AM、FM or IQ demodulation signal
4 AV4051-H06
Audio demodulation
output
Output audio signal (headphone demodulation
output）
5 AV4051-H10 LO output
Providing monitoring and output of the oscilla
tor. Required option when configuring the
external spread
6 AV4051-H11 375MHz IF input
Providing 375MHz IF input
Required option when configuring the external
 spread
7 AV4051-H12
High-speed digital
interface
High-speed serial real-time recording data of
fiber output
   The 41
st
 Institute of China Electronics Technology Group Corporation
9
Tel: 86‐532‐86896691      Fax: 86‐532‐86889056        http://www.ei41.com     E‐mall: eiqd@ei41.com
8 AV4051-H21
Capture memory depth
extension
Capture memory depth extended to 256Msamp
les (2GB), increasing snapshots capture time.
9 AV4051-H22A
Broadband Data Logger
(Solid-state storage)
Broadband data Logger (solid-state storage)
analyze real-time recording data in the
bandwidth.
The option must be used with AV4051-H12
 option.
10 AV4051-H22B
Broadband Data Logger
(Disk storage)
Broadband data Logger (Disk storage) analyze
 real-time recording data in the bandwidth.
The option must be used with AV4051-H12
 option.
11 AV4051-H34 Low-noise preamplifier Signal amplification